RONIX

Premium Quality

Cut off Saw
2400W-355mm

POWER TOOLS

0905

= Powerful, high performance 2400W motor ensures perfect

functionality

» Anti-dust ergonomic switch for reducing dust penetration

and more convenient use

= Adjustable spark guard designed to divert sparks and

ensures safety of operations

» Fence adjustment up to 0-45s for accurate angle cuts,
adjusts in 0-45s positions for different material sizes

» Spindle lock system for easy and fast wheel changing and

safety mechanism

» D-shape handle enables better gripping and more control
during various cutting applications

= Strong, precise work piece clamp improves working
performance especially in accurate cutting operations

Model
Power
Voltage
Frequency

Max Capacity in
Rectangle Steel

Max Capacity in Round
Steel

Max Capacity in Square
Steel

Max Capacity in Angle
Steel

Blade Diameter
No Load RPM
Weight
Packaging

Accessories

5905
2400W
220-240V
50-60Hz
100x120mm

100mm

100x100mm

90mm

355mm

3900RPM

NW16.5Kg/ GW18.5Kg
Color Box with Full Foam

1Pc Spanner,1 Pair of
Carbon Brush

www.ronixtools.com



