



Cut off Saw 2400W-355mm

5905

- Powerful, high performance 2400W motor ensures perfect functionality
- Anti-dust ergonomic switch for reducing dust penetration and more convenient use
- Adjustable spark guard designed to divert sparks and ensures safety of operations
- Fence adjustment up to 0-45ş for accurate angle cuts, adjusts in 0-45ş positions for different material sizes
- Spindle lock system for easy and fast wheel changing and safety mechanism
- D-shape handle enables better gripping and more control during various cutting applications
- Strong, precise work piece clamp improves working performance especially in accurate cutting operations

Model	5905
Power	2400W
Voltage	220-240V
Frequency	50-60Hz
Max Capacity in Rectangle Steel	100×120mm
Max Capacity in Round Steel	100mm
Max Capacity in Square Steel	100×100mm
Max Capacity in Angle Steel	90mm
Blade Diameter	355mm
No Load RPM	3900RPM
Weight	NW16.5Kg/ GW18.5Kg
Packaging	Color Box with Full Foam
Accessories	1Pc Spanner,1 Pair of Carbon Brush









